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Date Day Topic Session
2025-04-11 Friday Monomers & Polymers 1

Carbohydrates 1
Lipids 1
Proteins 1

2025-04-14 Monday Enzymes 1
DNA & RNA 1
ATP 1
Water 1

2025-04-15 Tuesday Enzymes 2
DNA & RNA 2
ATP 2
Water 2

2025-04-16 Wednesday Inorganic Ions 1
Cell Structure 1
Prokaryotic Cells and Viruses 1
Methods of Studying Cells 1

2025-04-17 Thursday Inorganic Ions 2
Cell Structure 2
Prokaryotic Cells and Viruses 2
Methods of Studying Cells 2

2025-04-18 Friday Enzymes 3
DNA & RNA 3
ATP 3
Water 3

2025-04-21 Monday Inorganic Ions 3
Cell Structure 3
Prokaryotic Cells and Viruses 3
Methods of Studying Cells 3

2025-04-22 Tuesday Cell Division 1
Transport Across Membranes 1
Cell Recognition and the Immune System 1
Surface Area to Volume Ratio 1

2025-04-23 Wednesday Cell Division 2
Transport Across Membranes 2
Cell Recognition and the Immune System 2
Surface Area to Volume Ratio 2

2025-04-24 Thursday Gas Exchange 1
Digestion and Absorption 1
Mass Transport in Animals 1
Mass Transport in Plants 1

2025-04-25 Friday Gas Exchange 2
Digestion and Absorption 2
Mass Transport in Animals 2
Mass Transport in Plants 2

2025-04-28 Monday Cell Division 3
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Transport Across Membranes 3
Cell Recognition and the Immune System 3
Surface Area to Volume Ratio 3

2025-04-29 Tuesday Gas Exchange 3
Digestion and Absorption 3
Mass Transport in Animals 3
Mass Transport in Plants 3

2025-04-30 Wednesday DNA, Genes and Chromosomes 1
Protein Synthesis 1
Genetic Diversity 1
Genetic Diversity and Adaptation 1

2025-05-01 Thursday DNA, Genes and Chromosomes 2
Protein Synthesis 2
Genetic Diversity 2
Genetic Diversity and Adaptation 2

2025-05-02 Friday Species and Taxonomy 1
Biodiversity 1
Investigating Diversity 1
Photosynthesis 1

2025-05-05 Monday DNA, Genes and Chromosomes 3
Protein Synthesis 3
Genetic Diversity 3
Genetic Diversity and Adaptation 3

2025-05-06 Tuesday Respiration 1
Energy and Ecosystems 1
Nutrient Cycles 1
Nervous Coordination 1

2025-05-07 Wednesday Respiration 2
Energy and Ecosystems 2
Nutrient Cycles 2
Nervous Coordination 2

2025-05-08 Thursday Receptors 1
Control of Heart Rate 1
Muscles 1
Homeostasis 1

2025-05-09 Friday Receptors 2
Control of Heart Rate 2
Muscles 2
Homeostasis 2

2025-05-12 Monday Respiration 3
Energy and Ecosystems 3
Nutrient Cycles 3
Nervous Coordination 3

2025-05-13 Tuesday Receptors 3
Control of Heart Rate 3
Muscles 3
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Homeostasis 3
2025-05-14 Wednesday Inheritance 1

Populations 1
Evolution 1
Speciation 1

2025-05-15 Thursday Inheritance 2
Populations 2
Evolution 2
Speciation 2

2025-05-16 Friday Ecosystems 1
Gene Mutations 1
Transcription and Translation 1
Epigenetics 1

2025-05-19 Monday Inheritance 3
Populations 3
Evolution 3
Speciation 3

2025-05-20 Tuesday Gene Technologies 1
2025-05-21 Wednesday Gene Technologies 2
2025-05-26 Monday Gene Technologies 3


